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HKL LIM TEAM MOTORSPORT PTE LTD

=\
% UEN: 2022189297

FBK2605K

FRONT FORK ASSY LH/RH
FRONT FORK UNDER BRACKET
STEERING CONE BEARING
BODY FRAME ALIGNMENT
FRONT FENDER

HEAD COWLING

FRONT SIGNAL LH/RH
HANDLE BAR
HANDLE BAR BALANCER RH
BRAKE LEVER RH

SIDE MIRROR RH

LOWER COWLING RH

FRONT FOOT REST RH PANEL
TAIL LIGHT

REAR WHEEL RIM
TAILBOARD LH/RH
REAR NO PLATE

REAR NO PLATE LIGHT
LOWER CENTER PANEL

TOP BOX

TAIL PANEL TOP

TAIL PANEL BOTTOM

REAR FENDER

REAR WHEEL SHAFT

REAR WHEEL BEARING $60X2
REAR WHEEL OIL SEAL
GEAR BOX COVER GASKET
EXHAUST HEADER
EXHAUST HEADER GASKET
EXHAUST MUFFLER
EXHAUST MUFFLER COVER
EXHAUST MUFFLER END CAP
EXHAUST MUFFLER GUARD
EXHAUST HEADER GUARD
EXHAUST MUFFLER GASKET
REAR SUSPENSION LH/RH

Blk 1008 #01-24 Bukit Merah Lane 3, Singapore 159722.
Tel: 6275 6656 Email: hkllimteam@gmail.com

$700
$450
$150
$750
$190
$480
$240
$240
$30
$60
$90
$160
$190
$250
$550
$480
$20
$45
$120
$180
$150
$160
$98
$320
$120
$20
$35
$190
$15
$1,800
$150
$80
$45
$45
$35
$400
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38
39
40
41

REAR BRAKE DISC

ENGINE MOUTING BRACKET
REAR SUSPENSION BRACKET
TOWING

LABOUR

TOTAL AMOUNT:

$220
$220
$250

$40
$780

$10,548






