HIKIL

HKL LIM TEAM MOTORSPORT PTE LTD

UEN: 202218929Z

Blk 1008 #01-24 Bukit Merah Lane 3, Singapore 159722. Tel: 6275 6656 Email: hkllimteam@gmail.com

FBK2605K

1	FRONT FORK ASSY LH/RH	\$700
2	FRONT FORK UNDER BRACKET	\$450
3	STEERING CONE BEARING	\$150
4	BODY FRAME ALIGNMENT	\$750
5	FRONT FENDER	\$190
6	HEAD COWLING	\$480
7	FRONT SIGNAL LH/RH	\$240
8	HANDLE BAR	\$240
9	HANDLE BAR BALANCER RH	\$30
10	BRAKE LEVER RH	\$60
11	SIDE MIRROR RH	\$90
12	LOWER COWLING RH	\$160
13	FRONT FOOT REST RH PANEL	\$190
14	TAIL LIGHT	\$250
15	REAR WHEEL RIM	\$550
16	TAILBOARD LH/RH	\$480
17	REAR NO PLATE	\$20
18	REAR NO PLATE LIGHT	\$45
19	LOWER CENTER PANEL	\$120
20	TOP BOX	\$180
21	TAIL PANEL TOP	\$150
22	TAIL PANEL BOTTOM	\$160
23	REAR FENDER	\$98
24	REAR WHEEL SHAFT	\$320
25	REAR WHEEL BEARING \$60X2	\$120
26	REAR WHEEL OIL SEAL	\$20
27	GEAR BOX COVER GASKET	\$35
28	EXHAUST HEADER	\$190
29	EXHAUST HEADER GASKET	\$15
30	EXHAUST MUFFLER	\$1,800
31	EXHAUST MUFFLER COVER	\$150
32	EXHAUST MUFFLER END CAP	\$80
33	EXHAUST MUFFLER GUARD	\$45
34	EXHAUST HEADER GUARD	\$45
35	EXHAUST MUFFLER GASKET	\$35
36	REAR SUSPENSION LH/RH	\$400

REAR BRAKE DISC	\$220
ENGINE MOUTING BRACKET	\$220
REAR SUSPENSION BRACKET	\$250
TOWING	\$40
LABOUR	\$780
TOTAL AMOUNT:	\$10,548
	ENGINE MOUTING BRACKET REAR SUSPENSION BRACKET TOWING